
January 2024 Town Hall Links 

Town Hall Recordings & Notes: 

htps://www.ksre.k-state.edu/kansaslocalfoods/get-involved/town-halls.html  

CERNA: htps://iowatribeo�ansasandnebraska.com/center-of-excellence-for-regenera�ve-na�ve-
agriculture/  

www.IowaTribeofKansasandNebraska.com    

Britni Beck  bbeck@iowas.org  

Artees Vannet  avannet@iowas.org  

 

K-State 105: htps://www.k-state.edu/105/ 

Project Proposal Form: htps://www.k-state.edu/105/get-involved/index.html  

Get Involved: htps://www.k-state.edu/105/get-involved/index.html  

htps://www.ksre.k-state.edu/about/statewide-loca�ons/  

KDA Specialty Crop Block Grant: htps://agriculture.ks.gov/kda-services/grants-and-cost-share-
programs/specialty-crop-block-grant  

 

Kansas Healthy Food Ini�a�ve: htps://kansashealthyfood.org/  

• Guidebook: https://kansashealthyfood.org/documents/2023-KHFI-Guidebook.pdf  
• Program Details: https://kansashealthyfood.org/programdetails/ProgramDetails.html  
• KHFI Newsletter: http://eepurl.com/imBZy6  
• Apply: https://kansashealthyfood.org/programdetails/apply.html  
• Contact: khfi@k-state.edu; elblair@ksu.edu  

 

RFSP Grant Updates: htps://www.ksre.k-state.edu/kansaslocalfoods/  

Current Fellows Posi�ons: htps://www.ksre.k-state.edu/kansaslocalfoods/get-involved/fellows/current-
fellows.html  

Local Food Producer Workshops: htps://www.ksre.k-state.edu/kansaslocalfoods/get-
involved/workshops.html  

Announcements & Discussion: 

htps://heartlandfoodbusiness.org/  

Beter Food Policy Grant Funding: htps://beterfoodpolicy.org/ 

Rural Grocery Summit Proposals: htps://www.ruralgrocery.org/summit/proposals/  
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htps://kansasruralcenter.org/  

htp://wichita.gov/foodplan    

We will be releasing the program for the 2024 UFSS very soon.  Check out the website for more 
informa�on:   htps://urbanfoodsystemssymposium.org  

Kansas Black Farmers Associa�on Mee�ng: htps://kbfa.org/event/qm0124/  

Check back for Regional Food Business Center posi�ons: htps://careers.k-state.edu/en-us/lis�ng/  

Growing Growers Online Course: htp://www.growinggrowers.org/online-course.html  

htps://www.foodbizcon.com/  

htp://kslegislature.org/li/b2023_24/measures/hb2254/  

htps://www.kansasappleseed.org/uploads/2/1/9/2/21929892/legisla�ve_session_toolkit.pdf  

Morel Mushroom ID Classes: htps://www.ksre.k-state.edu/foodsafety/produce/index.html  

April / July / October Town Hall Registra�on: htps://bit.ly/2024localfoodtownhalls  
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